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Pos No.

Allievi (AM) (2)
1 6

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 66

Seniores M (SM) (16)
1 20
56
24
59
5
3
9
19
71
57
94
124
13 130
14 29
15 135

OWVVOVoOUUuuUuwwnN

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 31

Seniores F (SF) (7)
1 113
63
86
116
20
119
132

NoOh~P,WN

1 2
2 95
3 1
4 123
5 133
5 35
7 96
7 84
9 54
10 46
10 67
11 136
13 129
13 121
14 131
15 137
17 99
17 34
19 101
20 120

1 12
93
134
82
11
73
74
8 76

NuubhwnN

1 7
28
111
40
138
139
69

NounsA_,NN

\,

»2

Cognome nome

BERTOLA Ismaele

FOUASSIER Matteo

GUEYDON Julien
SAVIO Ghebrehanna
ARAGNO Andrea
TORNIELLI Giovanni
GRIGLIO Fabio
GERACE Simone
COSTALLA Edoardo
BAUDINO Marco
DELHAYE Edouard
SERAFINI Simone
D'AMORE Gregory
BANUFAZIO Niccolo'
PADDILLA Jose David
BELLOMO Luciano
KADZINSKA Pola Marta

BERTOLINO Mattia

PERASSOLO Ilaria
PEDUZZI Alessia
REINERI Lea
VIGLIETTI Sara
CAVALLERI Benedetta
PUGLIESE Ambra
MICHELIS Martina

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (20)

SALERNO Cristiano
CARLINI Daniele
OLIVERO Luca
CASTAGNINO Alessando
BRACCO Oscar

CELIA Roberto

NOVARO Mattia

GILLI Stefano

RAMO Alessandro
MONTELEONE Domenico
BOULVERT Renaud
DANCA Roberto
GWYTHER Micheal
ORENGO Antonello
MUSSO Juri

SCHEMBRI Aniello
FILIPPI Stefano
CASTAGNO Cesare
EYNARD Enrico
REDIGOLO Giorgio

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (8)

RICIPUTO Elisa
PELISSIER Charline
TOSELLI Simona
BOZZO Carlotta
BURETS Darya
DUBRAS Leslie
LAROUSSE Elodiie
VISINTIN Melanie

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (7)

CANGIANO Carlo
BATTISTON Andrea
BECCHETTI Mauro
GHISOLFO Marco
PASTORINO Claudio
PASCHINO Pietro
PRESTIGIUACOMO Jerome

y A

RAZIONE ITALIANA
TLETICA LEGGERA

Societa

ATLETICA CAIRO

CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

MENTON MARATHON ATLHETISME
TEAM 42195

ATL FOISSANO 75

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GE
ATLETICA SALUZZO
ATLETICA SALUZZO
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

RUN CARD

HAUTE SAVOIE
INTERMARCHE'

SPAIN

RUN CARD

POLAND

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA
ATLETICA SANREMO
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS
PAM MONDOVI'
ALBENGA RUNNERS

RUN CARD

GSD VALTANARO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

A.S. FOCE SANREMO

A.S. FOCE SANREMO

A.S. FOCE SANREMO

GSD VALTANARO

NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA
U.S. MAURINA

ATLETICA RIVOLI

RIVIERA TRIATHLON 92
VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON

CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

RUN CARD

NEW ZELAND

NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA
GSD VALTANARO

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

PRO SAN PIETRO

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

A.S. FOCE SANREMO
HAUTE SAVOIE

ATLETICA VALLECROSIA
ATL. VALLE SCRIVIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

CAMBIASO RISSO
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
PODISTICA SAVONESE
ALBENGA RUNNERS
GOLFO DIANESE RUNNERS
RUN CARD

CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

Squadra

Sv021

GE042
CNOO1
GE456
CNO16
CNO16
IM333
IM333

IM333

GE933

CN021
SV202

CN024

IM333
IM030
IMO030
IM030
CN024
IMO050
IM029

IM106
IM020

IM050
CN024

IM034

IM030

IMO035

IM333

GE111
IM333
SV561
SV202
IMO080

Licenza

BE003372

2463512

1294602
SI
AE018006
BB003167
AE019718
AE026761
BC003842
BC003841
2416173
RR405439
1457863

RR383272

BC003923

BB00735

BC000687
2544840

AE020459
BC001792
RR409481
AE034776

BC002989
BC001898
BA008249
BA001651
AE027831
BC003874
BC002185
AG060215
BC003307
BC003659
445692

RR405734

BC003922
AE029417
RR406283
RR211947
BA003236
RR41392

RR395041

BC003680
1457862
BC003687
BB008815
BC003914
501598
2159335
1120446

BC001162
BC003188
BA340528
BE001997
BC003597

1648792

ITA

FRA

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ESP
ITA
POL

ITA

ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
NZL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
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Anno

2006

2006

1993
1993
1992
1994
1994
1991
1995
1989
1989
1993
1993
1993
1990
1995
2000

2000

1991
1998
1998
1999
1990
1994
1999

1985
1987
1985
1987
1986
1988
1985
1984
1987
1984
1984
1988
1986
1986
1988
1987
1988
1985
1986
1988

1986
1985
1987
1984
1986
1987
1985
1984

1981
1980
1983
1983
1982
1981
1981

Tempo

40'58

Ritirato

35'02
35'04
35'30
37'59
38'42
38'42
3921
41'49
45'12
45'15
45'19
45'30
45'42
4824
52'53

Ritirato

4320
44'22
45'11
51'01
52'05
52'24
1h09'06

35'08
3521
35'24
3526
39'36
4024
40'54
41'25
42'55
44'01
44'18
44'37
45'40
45'58
46'09
46'41
48'31
48'57
56'04
57'06

43'06
45'18
48'16
52'27
56'25
56'33
1h00'41
1h07'33

3528
40'36
40'48
43'15
44'04
45'39
50'17

Ritmo
min/km

04:06

03:30
03:31
03:33
03:48
03:52
03:52
03:56
04:11
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:50
05:17

04:20
04:26
04:31
05:06
05:13
05:14
06:55

03:31
03:32
03:32
03:32
03:58
04:02
04:05
04:08
04:17
04:24
04:26
04:28
04:34
04:36
04:37
04:40
04:51
04:54
05:37
05:43

04:19
04:32
04:50
05:14
05:38
05:39
06:04
06:46

03:33
04:04
04:05
04:19
04:25
04:34
05:02

1

Per cat.

1°

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°
8°
ge
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13¢
14°
15¢
16°
17°
18°
19¢
20°

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°
8°

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°

v
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Pos No. Cognome nome

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (2)
1 118  GHINE Valentina
2 72 COZIC Solen

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (12)

1 18 FACCIO Mauro

2 70 GIALIS Denis

3 68 SALERNO Olivier

3 13 CHIEFARI Michele

3 103  TROISI Luca

6 102 DI GUARDO Alessandro
7 16 MASIERI Diego

8 105 CIAMBELLA Pierpaolo
9 26 BARISCIANI Marco

[y
o

112 GAZZANO Alessandro

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 4
DNF a4

MOLINERI Luca
MARANTE Fabio

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (2)
1 104  PETRUCCI Silvia
2 61 VIANI Armanda

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (21)

1 8 GANDOLFI Eros

2 88 PARODI Roberto

2 117 DAGNINO Emiliano

3 55 SACCHIERO Giancarlo
3 106  GIRAUDO Bruno

6 81 ROSSI Paolo

7 53 PIRAS Massimiliano

8 64 MEDSAL Azdine

9 125 ISOLICA Andrea

9 100  VASSALLO Igor

10 79 CALCAGNO Michele
12 78 LANDINI Stefano

12 80 SCOLA Manuelito

13 23 MARTORELLI Massimo
13 85 HOLGER Ott

13 83 COSENZA Armando
17 30 BELTRAME Fabrizio
17 89 CORONA Alessandro
19 127 BARRA Giovanni

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 42
DNF 91

GUAGLIANONE Federico
GIRAUDO Bruno

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (3)

1 22 GASTALDI Rosanna Maria
2 126 MEISSENT Federica
3 36 CHIAPPE Sara

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (9)

1 65 DEMARTY David
2 41 GIORDANO Ermanno
3 60 VASSALLO Marco
4 128  VIATORE Gianluca
5 37 CUSATO Adriano
6 115  VIGLIETTI Daniele
7 109 GORRIERI Riccardo
8 97 FORNARO Ciro
DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 10 BRIGNONE Valerio

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (2)
1 32 BONORA Marina
2 92 ROSSO Anna Lisa

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (14)

1 107 BARLOCCO Gabriele

1 62 ZACCARIELLO Gaetano
3 17 DE LAURETIS Raffaele
4 87 ROSSO Alessandro

4 15 AMEDEO Aureliano

6 50 PARISI Vito

7 43 LOGGIA Carlo

7 45 MELA Marcello

7 51 PATRUCCO Umberto
10 114 NOVARO Mauro

10 14 GORLERO Leone

\,

Societa

ASD THRIATLON SV
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

CAMBIASO RISSO

CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

GOLFO DIANESE RUNNERS
NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA
NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA
ALBENGA RUNNERS

RUN CARD

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

GSD VALTANARO

ATLETICA SALUZZO
MARATONETI GENOVESI

NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA
RUN CARD

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
ASD THRIATLON SV

U.S. MAURINA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
ALBENGA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS
ATLETICA CERIALE S.GIORGIO
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM
GOLFO DIANESE RUNNERS
GOLFO DIANESE RUNNERS
ALBENGA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
TEAM BLUE

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
BERGAMO STARS
PODISTICA BUSCHESE

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

CAMBIASO RISSO
PODISTICA BUSCHESE
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS
CAMBIASO RISSO
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
PRO SAN PIETRO
ATLETICA VAL LERRONE
PAM MONDOVT'

RUN RIVIERA RUN
STRAMILANO CLUB

CAMBIASO RISSO

ATLETICA VAL LERRONE
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

ATLETICA CAIRO
CAMBIASO RISSO

PRO SAN PIETRO

U.S. MAURINA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA
GOLFO DIANESE RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

Squadra

SV040

GE111

IM080
IMO050
IMO050
SV202

IM333
CN024

CNO16
GE055

IM050

IM333
GE9333
SV040
IM029
IM333
SV202
IM333

SV058
GE020
IM080
IMO080
SV202
IM333

IM333
IM333

CNO06

IM333
IM333

GE111
CN006
IM333

GE111
IM333
IM034
SV090
CN021
SV013
MI938

GE111

SV090
IM333

SV021
GE111
IM034
IM029
IM333
IM333
IM333
IM333
ALO10
IMO080
IM333

Licenza

BE003305
1810596

BA002929
1365754

1058792

BA344203
BC003397
BC003343
BE002983
RR129288
BC001147
AE023690

AE014765
BB008688

BC003693
RR408013

BC001521
BB000336
BA344652
BC003520
BA014265
BB002885
BC002424
1549286

BE004178
BB05686

BC001110
BC000838
BB003578
BC001560

BC0002357
BC002206
CF038371
AE026832

BC000235
BA014265

BB006643
AE026860
BC003870

1193191

BE000612
BA003836
BA010844
BE003105
AE020242
BE004613
CF054684

BA012265

BE003106
BC001077

BE000763
BA004445
BA345558
BA010771
CF010706
BC000240
BA004595
BC001775
AB016413
BC002973
BA010053

Naz Ss Anno Tempo Rf:ﬁ,:f
ITA F 1982 50'44 05:04
FRA F 1980 1h06'04 06:37
ITA M 1978 40'00 04:00
FRA M 1977 41'54 04:11
FRA M 1978 43'47 04:23
ITA M 1977 43'49 04:23
ITA M 1975 43'53 04:23
ITA M 1974 46'04 04:37
ITA M 1977 48'09 04:49
ITA M 1974 49'01 04:54
ITA M 1975 53'51 05:23
ITA M 1976 58'54 05:53
ITA M 1977 Ritirato

ITA M 1977 Ritirato

ITA F 1975 46'11 04:37
ITA F 1974 56'05 05:37
ITA M 1971 38'28 03:51
ITA M 1970 39'35 03:58
ITA M 1971 39'40 03:58
ITA M 1970 40'26 04:02
ITA M 1970 40'32 04:03
ITA M 1972 41'16 04:08
ITA M 1972 41'50 04:11
FRA M 1973 43'29 04:21
ITA M 1973 45'10 04:31
ITA M 1971 45'15 04:32
ITA M 1973 45'38 04:34
ITA M 1972 46'04 04:37
ITA M 1972 46'12 04:37
ITA M 1969 46'44 04:40
GER M 1970 46'44 04:40
ITA M 1970 46'45 04:41
ITA M 1971 50'10 05:01
ITA M 1973 50'15 05:02
ITA M 1972 1h00'41 06:04
ITA M 1971 Ritirato

ITA M 1970 Ritirato

ITA F 1973 52'07 05:13
ITA F 1970 54'06 05:25
ITA F 1969 1h05'12 06:31
FRA M 1968 40'37 04:04
ITA M 1967 41'46 04:11
ITA M 1966 44'20 04:26
ITA M 1966 48'11 04:49
ITA M 1966 49'48 04:59
ITA M 1968 51'01 05:06
ITA M 1965 56'52 05:41
ITA M 1964 59'16 05:56
ITA M 1967 Ritirato

ITA F 1967 52'27 05:14
ITA F 1965 55'36 05:34
ITA M 1961 43'32 04:21
ITA M 1963 43'36 04:22
ITA M 1963 45'42 04:34
ITA M 1962 47'49 04:47
ITA M 1961 48'05 04:49
ITA M 1959 50'25 05:02
ITA M 1962 52'59 05:18
ITA M 1962 53'02 05:18
ITA M 1963 53'03 05:18
ITA M 1960 56'04 05:37
ITA M 1962 56'16 05:38

Per cat.

1°
20

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°
8°
Qo
10°

1°
20

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13¢
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

1°
20
30

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°
8°

1°
20

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°
8°
ge
10°
11°

v
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Pos No. Cognome nome

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (seguente)

11 38 DURANTE Pasquale
11 110 SERRA Esterino
14 47 NATTERO Luciano

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)
1 108

2 122  GABBIANI Patrizia

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (8)

1 58 STILO Bruno Rocco
2 25 BACCONI Cirino

3 27 BARLA Nedo

4 39 FUSTA Renato

5 33 CALDERA Riccardo
6 98 CHIARA Roberto

6 52 PINO Carlo

6 48 OLIVERO Paolo

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (2)
1 77 BOLOGNESI Silvia
2 75 RYBARCZYK ,Melanie

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (1)
1 49 PANDORO Gianni

Seniores 70 F (SF70) (1)
1 21 PAOLINO Teresa

\,

FARRABONE Fernanda

Societa

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
PODISTICA SAVONESE
ALBENGA RUNNERS

RUN RIVIERA RUN
ORTICA TEAM MILANO

VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON
CAMBIASO RISSO
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
A.S.D. DRAGONERO
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
NOVA ATLETICA CHIERI
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

CAMBIASO RISSO
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

RUN CARD

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

Squadra

IM333
SV561
SV202

SV013
MI881

IM020
GE111
IM333
CN004
IM333
TO076
IM333
IM333

GE111

IM333

Licenza

BA340294
BE003632
BE002711

BE001319
CF067658

BC000782
BA004419
BC002969
AE026931
BC002486
AA008070
BC001628
AA010663

BA342617
2587233

RR198948

BC000801

Naz

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRA

ITA

ITA

Ss
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Anno

1959
1963
1959

1959
1963

1956
1958
1957
1958
1957
1957
1954
1957

1954
1958

1951

1953

Tempo

56'28
56'28
57'52

58'01
1h03'20

43'34
45'42
47'32
48'23
50'13
52'12
52'22
52'23

46'58
50'17

58'57

52'24

Ritmo
min/km

05:39
05:39
05:47

05:48
06:20

04:22
04:34
04:45
04:50
05:01
05:13
05:14
05:14

04:42
05:02

05:54

05:14

Per cat.

12°
13°
14°

1°
20

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
7°
8°

1°
20

1°

1°

J
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